Date
12/16/2015
1/6/2016
1/8/2016
1/13/2016
1/15/2016
1/20/2016

Tentative Huntington Wrestling League Schedule 2015/16

Time

6:00 PM
4:.00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:.00 PM

Away Team / Home Team
Huntington @ Deer Park
West Babylon @ Huntington
Huntington @ Centereach
West Islip @ Huntington
Huntington @ Bellport

H H Hills West @ Huntington

Contest Location
Deer Park High School
Huntington High School
Centereach High School
Huntington High School
Bellport High School
Huntington High School
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